

25 CS DJ ADJ 92/24 PRAVESH KUMAR Vs. NARENDER KUMAR

21.03.2025

One of steno is on leave and no substituted steno is available.

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **10.06.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 21.03.2025 (sr)